
 2018-2019 East Lake High School
Athletic Coaching Staff

Position Coach E-mail address
Athletic Trainer Sheridan Castor SHERIDAN.CASTOR@baycare.org

Baseball Zack Roper ROPERZ@pcsb.org

Girls Basketball Ryan Quigley QUIGLEYR@pcsb.org

Boys Basketball Britt Taylor TAYLORBRIT@pcsb.org

Boys JV Basketball Dion Patterson TAYLORBRIT@pcsb.org

Cross Country, Girls David Smith SMITHDAVI@pcsb.org

Cross Country, Boys Britt Taylor TAYLORBRIT@pcsb.org

Flag Football Devin Gainer GAINERD@pcsb.org

Flag Football JV Christopher O'Toole OTOOLEC@pcsb.org

Golf, Girls Trent Hogg HOGGT@pcsb.org

Golf, Boys Joseph Bloznalis BLOZNALISJ@pcsb.org

Lacrosse Girls Michael Poth POTHM@pcsb.org

Lacrosse, Boys Chad Marino MARINOC@pcsb.org

Soccer, Girls John Despota DESPOTAJ@pcsb.org

Soccer, Boys Thurstan Johnson THURSTAN14@gmail.com

Softball Kristi Delk DELKK@pcsb.org

Swimming, B & G Rob Sajdak SWIMMINGDIVINGPE@yahoo.com

Tennis B & G Joseph Bloznalis BLOZNALISJ@pcsb.org

Track, Girls David Smith SMITHDAVI@pcsb.org

Track, Boys Britt Taylor TAYLORBRIT@pcsb.org

Volleyball Terry Small SMALLT@pcsb.org

Wrestling Joseph Marzo MARZOJ@pcsb.org

Wrestling, JV Chris Waite WAITEC@pcsb.org


